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Dimension[Jmm{]
d D H
9 | 0.0198
9 | 0.0214
9 | 0.0243
9 | 0.0253
10 | 0.038
11 | 0.056
11 | 0.066
12 1 0.083
13 0.12
14 = 0.015
14 0.16
16 0.24
17 0.29
17 | 0.324
18 0.36
19 | 0.392
19 0.4
19 0.42
22 | 0.647
25 | 0.952

Thrust Ball Bearing

f— T

Weight(Kg)
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Thrust Ball Bearing
1.03

0.0293
0.0324
0.0444
0.506
0.0733
0.109
0.188
0.22
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